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The Northeast Arkansas
Industrial Development
Commission receives
$210,000 annually from
the City of Jonesboro to
pay for land purchases in
the Craighead
Technology Park
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AC *Work Ready
Communities
CRAIGHEAD COUNTY
ARKANSAS

Craighead County is

#1 in the state for

Career Readiness
Certificate holders,

with a total of 3,1 51

“Getting to Know Jonesboro”

for hew manufacturlng professmnals




54,000

52,000

50,000

48,000

46,000

44,000

42,000

40,000

52,727

2010 2011 2012 2013 2014

Source: Arkansas Dept. of Workforce Services, Local Area Unemployment Statistics

2015

2016

2017

2018




2017 Annual Median
Household Income:

Jonesboro MSA - $48,929
Arkansas - $45,869
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Thank You

Mark Young
on behalf of the
Northeast Arkansas Industrial
Development Commission



